DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
XENTRIK LIMITED

XEROX XHB LIMITED

XES LIFE LIMITED

XETERA SOFTWARE LTD.
XEVOLUTION LIMITED

XFOLIA LTD

XFOLIA (KNIGHTSBRIDGE) LTD
XFOLIA (SUPPLIES) LTD

XFORM LTD

X41 LIMITED

XGAS LIMITED

XIANG YAN CHINESE HERBAL CARE LIMITED
XIERRA PROCUREMENT LIMITED
XILO LIMITED

XIMITECH LIMITED

XING XING LIMITED

XIN MAO (UK) LIMITED

XIRONET LIMITED

X-1XSPACE LTD

X.J. PEREIRA TRADING LTD

X.J. PEREIRA TRADING LTD

XJW CONSULTANTS LTD

XK*S UK LIMITED

CARS LIMITED

COMMS LIMITED

DOT LIMITED

GRAPHICS LIMITED

GRAPHICS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL LTD

XLNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
XLNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

XL PACKAGING SUPPLIES LIMITED
XL RE LTD

XL RECORDINGS LIMITED

XLR8 CONSULTING LIMITED

XLR8 CONSULTING LIMITED
XMITIO LIMITED

XMJ LTD

X-NET 1T LIMITED

XN FINANCIAL SERVICES (UK) LIMITED
XNP LIMITED

XONWAY LIMITED

XOR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
XPECT LEISURE LIMITED

XPECT LEISURE LIMITED
XPERTFUNDING LIMITED

X=PHARM LIMITED

XPRESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

X - PRESS CONSULTING (U.K.) LIMITED
XPRESSFIX LTD

XPRESS GIFTS LIMITED

XPRESS ORDERING LIMITED
XPRESS ORDERING LIMITED
XPRESS STAIRLIFTS LIMITED
XPRO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
XQA LIMITED

04102549
FC021623
06139630
02649956
05240433
05467825
05408911
05019362
05425941
03900050
04788940
03769453
05687894
05738186
05675995
04674678
06272791
04749689
05111227
06170444
06170444
06323204
05343037
04192617
06237433
02904720
05736545
05736545
03733934
05531716
05531716
06331473
FC017238
03126277
05094472
05094472
05670755
05047229
06763906
04405982
01325752
05948476
05026400
03842314
03842314
04203157
04664432
05647783
05003747
05454539
00460259
04622662
04622662
05379831
06805178
06405897

06/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/702/2009
10/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/702/2009
09/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
08/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/02/2009
08/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
10/02/2009
0570272009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/02/2009
07/02/2009
09/702/2009
09/702/2009
0970272009
05/702/2009
06/02/2009
07/02/2009
0470272009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
07/02/2009

XRL LIMITED

XRL LIMITED

XS CONSULTING LIMITED

XSTREAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

X TEC DESIGN LTD

X-TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

XTERNAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
XTRACAREPEOPLE HOLDINGS LIMITED
XTRACAREPEOPLE PHARMACIES LIMITED
XTRACT ENERGY PLC

XTRA MUSIC LIMITED

XTRASHARE LIMITED

XTRASHARE LIMITED

X.TRAX ARTS

XTREME CLEAN LIMITED

XTREMEWHEELS LTD

XTS INTERNET SERVICES LTD

XUANS LIMITED

XXL DRIVEWAYS LTD

XXPLOIT LIMITED

XYLEM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THE XY NETWORK LIMITED

XYWCONSULTING LTD

XZENA UK LTD.

YAA ASANTEWAA ARTS AND COMMUNITY CENTRE
YAACOOL EUROPE WEBCONTENT LIMITED
YACHTLINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YACHT MARKETING LIMITED

YACHTSMAN INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
YADA YADA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

YADEV LIMITED

YAD VOCHESSED ASSOCIATION LIMITED
YAFFLES LIMITED

YAHOO LIMITED

YAHYA BH LIMITED

YAHYA BH LIMITED

YAKH LTD

YALECOVE LIMITED

YALEGUIDE LIMITED

YALE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
YALESTORE PROPERTIES LIMITED

YAMAHA MUSIC SCHOOL CANTERBURY LIMITED
YAMANASHI ELECTRIC POWER (UK) LIMITED
YAMANASHI ELECTRIC POWER (UK) LIMITED
YAM SING RESTAURANT LIMITED

YANAZA VENTURES LIMITED

Y & G PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
YANEE NOYJAIBUL CATERING LIMITED

YANG CONSULTANTS LIMITED

YANIK FOODS LIMITED

YANKEE CANDLE COMPANY (EUROPE) LIMITED
YANNEDIS LIMITED

YANNICK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

YANNIS PROPERTIES LIMITED

YANSUN TAKEAWAY LIMITED

YAOWAMART THAI-ENGLISH TRANSLATIONS LTD

06092114
06092114
03760498
03244193
05932948
03913771
04681718
05059957
05059955
05267047
03213349
05963358
05963358
04186254
05030106
06789095
04646454
06200238
05676604
02888276
06206087
03925250
06302836
05398836
01474940
06374624
03973064
02057948
03763089
05619845
03024211
05219183
04037867
02759264
06230830
06230830
05323909
05131275
05673038
01937154
05694895
04747667
05619291
05619291
04702853
05587541
04169290
04188567
01685893
06289301
03530345
03510389
05393138
04390116
04763410
04249505

04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
10/02/2009
05/702/2009
09/02/2009
05/702/2009
05/02/2009
1070272009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
1070272009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/702/2009
09/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
06/02/2009
05/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
09/702/2009
06/02/2009
09/702/2009
05/02/2009
05/02/2009
0470272009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
1070272009
1070272009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
07/02/2009
07/02/2009
05/02/2009
1070272009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
05/02/2009
09/02/2009
07/02/2009
04/02/2009
0670272009
08/02/2009
04/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
04/02/2009
06/02/2009
1070272009



